OD@H Tab|e 066 085 design James Irvine

Stacking table lacquered for outdoor use with structure in steel and top in sheet-steel.

colors, structure

acciaio verniciato - stove enamelled steel
Stahl lackiert - acier laqué - gelakt staal

A033

A029




Certificazioni

Registro
08 14355

08 14355
08 14355

08 14355
08 14355

08 14355
08 14355

08 14355

Prova Verifica
vertical static load on
the table top
horizontal fatigue test
vertical static load on
the table top
horizontal fatigue test
vertical static load on
the table top
horizontal fatigue test
vertical static load on
the table top
horizontal fatigue test

Norma
UNI EN 581-3/07 par.
6.3.1
UNI EN 581-3/07 par 6.4
UNI EN 581-3/07 par.
6.3.1
UNI EN 581-3/07 par 6.4
UNI EN 581-3/07 par.
6.3.1
UNI EN 581-3/07 par 6.4
UNI EN 581-3/07 par.
6.3.1
UNI EN 581-3/07 par 6.4
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25/11/2008
25/11/2008

25/11/2008
25/11/2008

25/11/2008
25/11/2008

25/11/2008
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